
Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned  Generation

Calendar Year 2008

Name of Utility TOWN OF HAVANA
Contact: HOWARD MCKINNON

Title: TOWN MANAGER
Telephone: 850-539-2820

E-Mail: hmgr@mchsi.com

Date: 3/26/2009
The Town of Havana

Customer 
# County

Renewable 
Technology 

utilized

kW 
Capacity 

(DC) 
100%

Gross 
Power 
Rating  

(AC) 85%

Interconnect 
Date

Total Energy 
Payment Made to 

Customer for 
Calendar Year

Total Energy 
Payment Made to 
Customer Since: 
{insert date utility 

odopted net 
metering policy}

1
2 NONE
3
4
5

Total 0.00 0.00 -$                -$                 

Customer 
#

TOTAL kWh 
Customer Delivered 

to Grid
Jan-08 Feb-08 Mar-08 Apr-08 May-08 Jun-08 Jul-08 Aug-08 Sep-08 Oct-08 Nov-08 Dec-08

1 -                           
2 -                           
3 -                           
4 -                           
5 -                           

TOTAL 
kWh -                               

Customer 
#

TOTAL kWh 
Delivered to 
Customer

Jan-08 Feb-08 Mar-08 Apr-08 May-08 Jun-08 Jul-08 Aug-08 Sep-08 Oct-08 Nov-08 Dec-08

1 -                           
2 NONE
3 -                           
4 -                           
5 -                           

TOTAL 
kWh                                        -   

The Town of Havana is in the process of developing a net metering policy and standard interconnection agreement and will have these in place by the July 1, 2009 deadline.


